Description

General

Services

Notes

Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.

ORDER #005065

Cerritos, CA 90703 MATRIX MARKETING
(562) 474-8222
PO: Order Date: May 9, 2024
Shipping Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt
THE BEVERLY ROOM
104 ROBINSON STREET
LOS ANGELES, CA 90026
*EVENT DATE IS SUNDAY, MAY 12TH,
2024*
*DELIVER & INSTALL SUNDAY
BETWEEN 12PM-2PM*
*PICK UP MONDAY BETWEEN
T0AM-12PM*
Qtty Price
Nixon Back Bar 1 $200.00 T
WHITE CUSTOM DECAL (FOR BAR SHELVE) 1 $75.00 T
*WHITE ARTWORK - SHELVE*
Dessert Cart 1 $375.00 T
CUSTOM DECAL (FOR CART) 1 $150.00 T
*BLACK & WHITE AWNING*
*BLACK WRAP-BOTTOM*
*WHITE ARTWORK - BOTTOM*
TRUCKING FEE 1 $375.00 T
EVENT INSTALLATION FEE 2 $125.00
EVENT BREAKDOWN FEE 2 $125.00
3.5% CC FEE 1 $62.53
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Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$200.00

$75.00

$375.00

$150.00

$375.00
$250.00
$250.00

$62.53

$800.00
$937.53
$111.63
($0.00)
$1,849.16
($1,849.16)
$-0.01
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