ORDER #005065



MATRIX MARKETING

Order Date: May 9, 2024

Due Date: Upon Receipt

PO: Shipping Address: THE BEVERLY ROOM

104 ROBINSON STREET LOS ANGELES, CA 90026

EVENT DATE IS SUNDAY, MAY 12TH, 2024

DELIVER & INSTALL SUNDAY BETWEEN 12PM-2PM

PICK UP MONDAY BETWEEN 10AM-12PM

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Nixon Back Bar	1	\$200.00	T	\$200.00
	WHITE CUSTOM DECAL (FOR BAR SHELVE) *WHITE ARTWORK - SHELVE*	1	\$75.00	Т	\$75.00
	Dessert Cart	1	\$375.00	Т	\$375.00
	CUSTOM DECAL (FOR CART) *BLACK & WHITE AWNING* *BLACK WRAP-BOTTOM* *WHITE ARTWORK - BOTTOM*	1	\$150.00	Т	\$150.00
Services					
	TRUCKING FEE	1	\$375.00	Т	\$375.00
	EVENT INSTALLATION FEE	2	\$125.00		\$250.00
	EVENT BREAKDOWN FEE	2	\$125.00		\$250.00
	3.5% CC FEE	1	\$62.53		\$62.53
Notes			Total Produ	ıcts:	\$800.00
		Total Labor/Services/Misc:		lisc:	\$937.53
			Tax	ces:	\$111.63
			Discou		(\$0.00)
				otal:	\$1,849.16
			Payme		(\$1,849.16)
			Bala	nce:	\$-0.01